

SLP(C)No. 16732 OF 1997

ITEM No.201

Court No. 7

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16732/1997

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/1997 in WP 43/97
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

N T C (IDA) EMP.ASSOCIATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for intervention and directions and permission to
submit addl. documents and Office Report)

(For Final Disposal)

With

T.P.(C) No.489/1997,T.P.(C) No.490/1997

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay) (For final disposal)

Date : 02/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mrs. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
Dr. Asok K. Banerjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

..2/-

Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Harvinder Kaur, Dy. Adv. Gen., Punjab
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidatharan, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
For Corporate Law Group.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

On the prayer of Mr. N.N. Goswami, these
matters stand adjourned for a period of two weeks.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master